FILIPA PodkrkonoSsky maraton 2025

02.08.2025 Lazné Bélohrad

start ~ 10:12:44 | 2013 - 2015 | prihlaseno: 13

Mladsi Zaci
kategorie
kluci 950
kluci 917
kluci 935
kluci 973
kluci 972
kluci 977
kluci 976
kluci 9214
kluci 915
kluci 963
kluci 938
kluci 930
kluci 931
SPORTCHaLLEeNnGe

#

BLAZEK JONAS
CSIKOS MATYAS
DAVID DAVID
FISER ANTONIN
JEZBERA ADAM
JIRA FRANTISEK
KRAUS STEPAN
MACH ONDRE]J
MACH TOMAS
MARTIN MATYAS
SALAC VOJTECH
VOGL TOMAS
ZAJiCEK ZDENEK

2025-08-03 21:56:51 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

jméno

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
LAZNE BELOHRAD
LEGENDY
PROFIN PLASTY S.R.O.
WIKOV TOTR CYCLING TEAM
BAKAKO
LAZNE BELOHRAD
LAZNE BELOHRAD
LEGENDY
LEGENDY
KAH SPORT VRCHLABI
VELKE POPOVICE
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
MERIDA BIKERANCH TEAM JUNIOR

startovni listina

rocnik
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2013
2015
2015
2015
2013
2015
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